
University of Washington Huskies 
2012 Husky Classic - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012 

Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA 
  
Event 3  Women 5000 Meter Run 
======================================================================= 
   NCAA Auto: $ 15:57.00                                                
 Dempsey Rec: R 15:01.70  2/14/2009   Jenny Barringer, Colorado         
 Meet Record: M 15:01.70  2/14/2009   Jenny Barringer, Colorado         
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Section  1                                                              
  1 Giannotti, Emily             Penn State            17:16.80         
  2 Wendler, Taylor              Kentucky              17:25.48         
  3 Smith, Rosalind              Portland              17:26.36         
  4 Hodson, Brooke               Utah Valley           17:30.94         
  5 Christensen, Stephanie       Utah Valley           17:33.31         
  6 Stoltze, Madelyn             New Mexico St.        17:34.20         
  7 Baker, Angela                Utah Valley           17:50.17         
  8 Heuer, Sarah                 Colorado St.          17:51.58         
  9 Hernandez, Maritza           Cal St. Los Angeles   17:52.95         
 10 Mittelstaedt, Hannah         Seattle U.            18:08.35         
 11 Penaloza, Berenice           Eastern Washington    18:08.99         
 12 Stanton, Holly               Idaho                 18:09.96         
 13 Fain, AuraLea                Utah                  18:12.30         
 14 Gonsalves, Ivie              Utah Valley           18:20.28         
 15 Lopez, Sabrina               Cal St. Los Angeles   18:31.60         
 16 Randall, Annie               Long Beach St.        18:33.45         
 17 Castillo, Brandy             Portland State        18:44.48         
 18 Allen, Kery                  Metropolitan St.      18:52.56         
Section  2                                                              
  1 Hurst, Susannah              Utah                  16:52.87         
  2 Bates, Emma                  Boise State           16:53.29         
  3 McNeely, Sophie              Western State         16:57.26         
  4 Treleven, Chloe              San Francisco         16:57.96         
  5 Lamb, Kelly                  Adams State           17:07.83         
  6 Page, Holly                  Wyoming               17:08.29         
  7 Stenquist, Haley             Arizona               17:09.47         
  8 Flores, Xenia                Metropolitan St.      17:11.86         
  9 Davis, Lyndy                 Portland              17:16.31         
 10 Van Gorder, Morgan           Georgia               17:20.79         
 11 Viger, Rachel                Colorado              17:23.31         
 12 Houser, Kellie               Portland              17:25.34         
 13 Martin, Lauren               Adams State           17:27.62         
 14 Turcotte, Tessa              Kansas                17:37.43         
 15 Christensen, Kendra          Byu                   17:44.97         
 16 LeMaster, Addison            Adams State           17:45.71         
 17 Vidmar, Kathryn              Byu                   18:09.48         
 18 Gerk, Kendra                 Colorado St.          18:28.27         
 19 Veseth, Julia                Idaho                 18:30.27         
 20 Holt, Brooke                 Byu                   18:30.27         
Section  3                                                              
  1 Pensack-Rinehart, Hannah     Colorado St.          16:38.78         
  2 Kanuho, Rochelle             Northern Arizona      16:43.33         
  3 Oeding, Lacey                New Mexico            16:44.01         
  4 Schultz, Courtney            New Mexico St.        16:44.33         
  5 Callahan, Maggie             Unattached            16:45.99         
  6 Burton, Kortnee              Northern Arizona      16:49.03         



  7 Oswald, Chelsea              Kentucky              16:50.65         
  8 Prescott, Lindsay            Arizona State         16:51.16         
  9 Walker, Katherine            Virginia              16:54.98         
 10 Schultz, Camille             New Mexico St.        17:03.44         
 11 van Steenbergen, Merel       Portland              17:04.87         
 12 Tiyouri, Maor                San Francisco         17:19.36         
 13 Russell, Amanda              Arizona               17:23.92         
 14 Dawson, Kelly                Tcu                   17:26.40         
 15 Quinn, Kim                   Utah State            17:27.43         
 16 Mitsos, Janna                New Mexico            18:05.82         
 17 Nielsen, Nicole              Byu                   18:10.81         
Section  4                                                              
  1 Accurso, Juli                Ohio U.               16:05.59         
  2 Hutchison, Bradi             Idaho State           16:11.33         
  3 Waldron, Sarah               New Mexico            16:14.65         
  4 Flanagan, Lindsay            Washington            16:14.92         
  5 Callister, Sarah             Weber State           16:15.18         
  6 Ngetich, Florence            Florida               16:15.60         
  7 McGlynn, Kristen             Adams State           16:19.54         
  8 Rowland, Hollie              Iona                  16:19.69         
  9 Clark, Katie                 Butler                16:21.21         
 10 Ricardi Keller, Lois         Club Northwest        16:27.00         
 11 Amaro, Emilie                Stanford              16:29.69         
 12 Corrigan, Anna               Virginia              16:31.18         
 13 Cooper, Callie               Florida               16:32.68         
 14 Richardson, Claire           Unattached            16:34.22         
 15 Jones, Emily                 Georgetown            16:38.66         
 16 Bower, Natalie               Penn State            16:39.95         
 17 Medina, Diana                Southern Utah         16:41.75         
 18 Ruck, Kimberly               Clemson               16:43.02         
 19 Peters, Nicole               Colorado St.          16:46.44         
 20 Ridder, Brooklyne            Penn State            16:48.46         
 21 Lange, Sarah                 Adams State           16:49.46         
 22 Thornley, Taylor             Weber State           16:52.80         
 23 Fitzgerald, Nicole           Greater Boise         17:57.66         
======================================================================= 
   NCAA Auto: $ 15:57.00                                                
 Dempsey Rec: R 15:01.70  2/14/2009   Jenny Barringer, Colorado         
 Meet Record: M 15:01.70  2/14/2009   Jenny Barringer, Colorado         
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals                                                                  
  1 Accurso, Juli                Ohio U.               16:05.59         
  2 Hutchison, Bradi             Idaho State           16:11.33         
  3 Waldron, Sarah               New Mexico            16:14.65         
  4 Flanagan, Lindsay            Washington            16:14.92         
  5 Callister, Sarah             Weber State           16:15.18         
  6 Ngetich, Florence            Florida               16:15.60         
  7 McGlynn, Kristen             Adams State           16:19.54         
  8 Rowland, Hollie              Iona                  16:19.69         
  9 Clark, Katie                 Butler                16:21.21         
 10 Ricardi Keller, Lois         Club Northwest        16:27.00         
 11 Amaro, Emilie                Stanford              16:29.69         
 12 Corrigan, Anna               Virginia              16:31.18         
 13 Cooper, Callie               Florida               16:32.68         
 14 Richardson, Claire           Unattached            16:34.22         
 15 Jones, Emily                 Georgetown            16:38.66         
 16 Pensack-Rinehart, Hannah     Colorado St.          16:38.78         



 17 Bower, Natalie               Penn State            16:39.95         
 18 Medina, Diana                Southern Utah         16:41.75         
 19 Ruck, Kimberly               Clemson               16:43.02         
 20 Kanuho, Rochelle             Northern Arizona      16:43.33         
 21 Oeding, Lacey                New Mexico            16:44.01         
 22 Schultz, Courtney            New Mexico St.        16:44.33         
 23 Callahan, Maggie             Unattached            16:45.99         
 24 Peters, Nicole               Colorado St.          16:46.44         
 25 Ridder, Brooklyne            Penn State            16:48.46         
 26 Burton, Kortnee              Northern Arizona      16:49.03         
 27 Lange, Sarah                 Adams State           16:49.46         
 28 Oswald, Chelsea              Kentucky              16:50.65         
 29 Prescott, Lindsay            Arizona State         16:51.16         
 30 Thornley, Taylor             Weber State           16:52.80         
 31 Hurst, Susannah              Utah                  16:52.87         
 32 Bates, Emma                  Boise State           16:53.29         
 33 Walker, Katherine            Virginia              16:54.98         
 34 McNeely, Sophie              Western State         16:57.26         
 35 Treleven, Chloe              San Francisco         16:57.96         
 36 Schultz, Camille             New Mexico St.        17:03.44         
 37 van Steenbergen, Merel       Portland              17:04.87         
 38 Lamb, Kelly                  Adams State           17:07.83         
 39 Page, Holly                  Wyoming               17:08.29         
 40 Stenquist, Haley             Arizona               17:09.47         
 41 Flores, Xenia                Metropolitan St.      17:11.86         
 42 Davis, Lyndy                 Portland              17:16.31         
 43 Giannotti, Emily             Penn State            17:16.80         
 44 Tiyouri, Maor                San Francisco         17:19.36         
 45 Van Gorder, Morgan           Georgia               17:20.79         
 46 Viger, Rachel                Colorado              17:23.31         
 47 Russell, Amanda              Arizona               17:23.92         
 48 Houser, Kellie               Portland              17:25.34         
 49 Wendler, Taylor              Kentucky              17:25.48         
 50 Smith, Rosalind              Portland              17:26.36         
 51 Dawson, Kelly                Tcu                   17:26.40         
 52 Quinn, Kim                   Utah State            17:27.43         
 53 Martin, Lauren               Adams State           17:27.62         
 54 Hodson, Brooke               Utah Valley           17:30.94         
 55 Christensen, Stephanie       Utah Valley           17:33.31         
 56 Stoltze, Madelyn             New Mexico St.        17:34.20         
 57 Turcotte, Tessa              Kansas                17:37.43         
 58 Christensen, Kendra          Byu                   17:44.97         
 59 LeMaster, Addison            Adams State           17:45.71         
 60 Baker, Angela                Utah Valley           17:50.17         
 61 Heuer, Sarah                 Colorado St.          17:51.58         
 62 Hernandez, Maritza           Cal St. Los Angeles   17:52.95         
 63 Fitzgerald, Nicole           Greater Boise         17:57.66         
 64 Mitsos, Janna                New Mexico            18:05.82         
 65 Mittelstaedt, Hannah         Seattle U.            18:08.35         
 66 Penaloza, Berenice           Eastern Washington    18:08.99         
 67 Vidmar, Kathryn              Byu                   18:09.48         
 68 Stanton, Holly               Idaho                 18:09.96         
 69 Nielsen, Nicole              Byu                   18:10.81         
 70 Fain, AuraLea                Utah                  18:12.30         
 71 Gonsalves, Ivie              Utah Valley           18:20.28         
 72 Gerk, Kendra                 Colorado St.          18:28.27         
 73 Veseth, Julia                Idaho                 18:30.27         
 74 Holt, Brooke                 Byu                   18:30.27         



 75 Lopez, Sabrina               Cal St. Los Angeles   18:31.60         
 76 Randall, Annie               Long Beach St.        18:33.45         
 77 Castillo, Brandy             Portland State        18:44.48         
 78 Allen, Kery                  Metropolitan St.      18:52.56 
 
Event 17  Women 3000 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
   NCAA Auto: $ 9:10.00                                          
 Dempsey Rec: R 8:47.91  1/28/2012   Sally Kipyego, Oregon Track 
 Meet Record: M 9:04.70  2/12/2011   Malindi Elmore, Unattached  
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Section  1                                                       
  1 West, Danielle               Southern Utah          9:51.36  
  2 Croft, Ruth                  Portland               9:56.65  
  3 George, Diana                Colorado               9:58.12  
  4 Gray, Ashley                 Southern Utah          9:58.19  
  5 O'Neill, Laura               California            10:07.01  
  6 Nelson, Andrea               Byu                   10:07.46  
  7 Molenhuis, Marrijtje         Fresno State          10:08.54  
  8 Poythress, Ann               Fresno State          10:11.56  
  9 Nielson, Aly                 Oregon State          10:13.10  
 10 Valenzuela, Tanya            UC Riverside          10:16.73  
 11 McDuffee, Maggie             UC Irvine             10:23.90  
 12 Fisher, Brittany             Utah State            10:25.45  
 13 Penaloza, Berenice           Eastern Washington    10:30.74  
 14 Stanton, Holly               Idaho                 10:32.50  
 15 Mendoza, Carina              Fresno State          10:33.41  
 16 de Voir, Sabrah              Oregon State          10:35.64  
 17 McIntyre, Lauren             Cal St. Fullerton     10:37.86  
 18 Veseth, Julia                Idaho                 10:42.14  
 19 Campbell, Kaylee             Utah State            10:46.60  
 20 Chugg, Cherise               Utah State            10:54.20  
 21 Hunt, Haley                  Oregon State          10:55.68  
 22 Cox, Latane                  Oregon State          11:15.64  
 23 Dart, Megan                  Hawaii                11:29.17  
Section  2                                                       
  1 Bouchet, Courtney            Colorado               9:45.04  
  2 Graybill, Lindsey            Penn State             9:45.44  
  3 Butterworth, Alycia          Idaho                  9:47.62  
  4 Souter, Jody                 University o           9:49.91  
  5 Shiver, Ashley               Georgia                9:51.88  
  6 Menefee, Erin                Arizona                9:52.20  
  7 Roske, Alicia                U. of Victoria         9:52.65  
  8 Hottenrott-Freitag, Laur     Portland               9:52.91  
  9 Oberg, Rebecka               California             9:54.46  
 10 Paletta, Gina                Concordia (Ore.)      10:02.45  
 11 Sowards-Nielson, Lindsey     Byu                   10:03.87  
 12 Baugh, Shay                  Byu                   10:04.28  
 13 Hanson, Maren                Byu                   10:04.32  
 14 Formaz, Clea                 Arizona               10:06.09  
 15 Karhu, Elisa                 California            10:06.43  
 16 Reimer, Brittany             UC Riverside          10:14.55  
 17 Jones, Erin                  Oregon State          10:30.95  
Section  3                                                       
  1 Hannallah, Louise            Vanderbilt             9:35.96  
  2 Anthony, Natalie             Clemson                9:38.60  
  3 Ainsworth, Imogen            New Mexico             9:40.52  



  4 Pensack-Rinehart, Hannah     Colorado St.           9:40.82  
  5 Anselimi, Mary Kate          Stanford               9:42.72  
  6 Austin, Caroline             Washington St.         9:46.27  
  7 Benson, Abbie                Penn State             9:46.63  
  8 Mitchell, Rachel             Sacramento St.         9:48.86  
  9 Bulder, Stephanie            Arizona                9:49.04  
 10 Laurent, MichaelAnne         Byu                    9:50.56  
 11 McAlister, Catrina           Colorado               9:53.79  
 12 Karabinus, Ariel             Virginia               9:55.99  
 13 Foster, Julia                Stanford              10:01.21  
 14 Smith, Makenna               Byu                   10:04.19  
 15 Hanenburg, Kaitlin           Colorado St.          10:04.97  
 16 Fuerst, Melissa              Air Force             10:08.48  
 17 Stenning, Faye               U of Calgary          10:09.30  
 18 Gonzales, Grace              Cal St. Fullerton     10:26.02  
================================================================ 
   NCAA Auto: $ 9:10.00                                          
 Dempsey Rec: R 8:47.91  1/28/2012   Sally Kipyego, Oregon Track 
 Meet Record: M 9:04.70  2/12/2011   Malindi Elmore, Unattached  
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals                                                           
  1 Hannallah, Louise            Vanderbilt             9:35.96  
  2 Anthony, Natalie             Clemson                9:38.60  
  3 Ainsworth, Imogen            New Mexico             9:40.52  
  4 Pensack-Rinehart, Hannah     Colorado St.           9:40.82  
  5 Anselimi, Mary Kate          Stanford               9:42.72  
  6 Bouchet, Courtney            Colorado               9:45.04  
  7 Graybill, Lindsey            Penn State             9:45.44  
  8 Austin, Caroline             Washington St.         9:46.27  
  9 Benson, Abbie                Penn State             9:46.63  
 10 Butterworth, Alycia          Idaho                  9:47.62  
 11 Mitchell, Rachel             Sacramento St.         9:48.86  
 12 Bulder, Stephanie            Arizona                9:49.04  
 13 Souter, Jody                 University o           9:49.91  
 14 Laurent, MichaelAnne         Byu                    9:50.56  
 15 West, Danielle               Southern Utah          9:51.36  
 16 Shiver, Ashley               Georgia                9:51.88  
 17 Menefee, Erin                Arizona                9:52.20  
 18 Roske, Alicia                U. of Victoria         9:52.65  
 19 Hottenrott-Freitag, Laur     Portland               9:52.91  
 20 McAlister, Catrina           Colorado               9:53.79  
 21 Oberg, Rebecka               California             9:54.46  
 22 Karabinus, Ariel             Virginia               9:55.99  
 23 Croft, Ruth                  Portland               9:56.65  
 24 George, Diana                Colorado               9:58.12  
 25 Gray, Ashley                 Southern Utah          9:58.19  
 26 Foster, Julia                Stanford              10:01.21  
 27 Paletta, Gina                Concordia (Ore.)      10:02.45  
 28 Sowards-Nielson, Lindsey     Byu                   10:03.87  
 29 Smith, Makenna               Byu                   10:04.19  
 30 Baugh, Shay                  Byu                   10:04.28  
 31 Hanson, Maren                Byu                   10:04.32  
 32 Hanenburg, Kaitlin           Colorado St.          10:04.97  
 33 Formaz, Clea                 Arizona               10:06.09  
 34 Karhu, Elisa                 California            10:06.43  
 35 O'Neill, Laura               California            10:07.01  
 36 Nelson, Andrea               Byu                   10:07.46  



 37 Fuerst, Melissa              Air Force             10:08.48  
 38 Molenhuis, Marrijtje         Fresno State          10:08.54  
 39 Stenning, Faye               U of Calgary          10:09.30  
 40 Poythress, Ann               Fresno State          10:11.56  
 41 Nielson, Aly                 Oregon State          10:13.10  
 42 Reimer, Brittany             UC Riverside          10:14.55  
 43 Valenzuela, Tanya            UC Riverside          10:16.73  
 44 McDuffee, Maggie             UC Irvine             10:23.90  
 45 Fisher, Brittany             Utah State            10:25.45  
 46 Gonzales, Grace              Cal St. Fullerton     10:26.02  
 47 Penaloza, Berenice           Eastern Washington    10:30.74  
 48 Jones, Erin                  Oregon State          10:30.95  
 49 Stanton, Holly               Idaho                 10:32.50  
 50 Mendoza, Carina              Fresno State          10:33.41  
 51 de Voir, Sabrah              Oregon State          10:35.64  
 52 McIntyre, Lauren             Cal St. Fullerton     10:37.86  
 53 Veseth, Julia                Idaho                 10:42.14  
 54 Campbell, Kaylee             Utah State            10:46.60  
 55 Chugg, Cherise               Utah State            10:54.20  
 56 Hunt, Haley                  Oregon State          10:55.68  
 57 Cox, Latane                  Oregon State          11:15.64  
 58 Dart, Megan                  Hawaii                11:29.17 
 
Event 9  Women 1 Mile Run 
================================================================ 
   NCAA Auto: $ 4:37.00                                          
 Dempsey Rec: R 4:31.24  2/13/2010   Charlotte Browning, Florida 
 Meet Record: M 4:31.24  2/13/2010   Charlotte Browning, Florida 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Section  1                                                       
  1 Fonk, Julia                  Portland               5:00.30  
  2 London, Lacey                Oregon State           5:04.64  
  3 Ohberg, Lisa                 Cal St. Los Angeles    5:04.83  
  4 Becic, Melanie               Western State          5:06.86  
  5 Hastings, Melissa            Portland               5:09.95  
  6 Curatilo, Sophie             Seattle U.             5:10.73  
  7 Bushman, Brittany            Utah State             5:11.57  
  8 Sailinuu, Samia              UC Irvine              5:12.57  
  9 Holcomb, Kaycee              UC Irvine              5:13.17  
 10 Stolle, Jennifer             Seattle U.             5:14.56  
 11 Graebner, Lauren             Oregon State           5:16.07  
 12 Castillo, Brittany           Portland State         5:16.83  
 13 Lynch, Tijerra               Cal St. Fullerton      5:19.03  
 14 Hollins, Keikoanne           Portland State         5:21.50  
 -- Draper, Laurel               Idaho                      DNF  
Section  2                                                       
  1 Eisenhauer-Winger, Alein     Utah Valley            4:53.39  
  2 Walker, Shelise              Utah Valley            4:56.24  
  3 Sanchez, Valerie             Cal St. Los Angeles    4:56.51  
  4 Burt, Stephanie              Utah State             5:01.06  
  5 Rozcicha, Amber              Portland State         5:01.88  
  6 Bolce, Sarah                 Seattle U.             5:03.30  
  7 Mahoney, Katie               Eastern Washington     5:04.41  
  8 Henderson, Whitney           Colorado St.           5:05.52  
  9 Klimowski, Andrea            Wyoming                5:09.30  
 10 Marshall, Anna               Western State          5:10.89  
 11 Barnard, Jessica             Long Beach St.         5:11.00  



 12 Candelaria, Casey            Cal St. Fullerton      5:11.35  
 13 Lemaster, Jessica            Wyoming                5:11.49  
 14 Chugg, Jessie                Utah State             5:14.94  
 -- Aitken, Ashley               Hawaii                     DNF  
Section  3                                                       
  1 Butler, Rachel               Ucla                   4:54.85  
  2 Kalbrener, Anna              Idaho                  4:56.38  
  3 Keeper, Holly                Colorado St.           4:56.59  
  4 Marchini, Lora               Sacramento St.         4:57.03  
  5 Lawrence, Haley              Northern Arizona       4:57.41  
  6 Williams, Hannah             Utah State             4:57.79  
  7 Toberty, Sarah               Ucla                   4:58.15  
  8 Celis, Arianna               Cal St. Los Angeles    4:58.92  
  9 Broderick, Megan             Kentucky               4:59.44  
 10 Wright, Megan                Kentucky               4:59.53  
 11 Reed, Emma                   New Mexico             5:02.60  
 12 Gomez, Kinsey                Oregon State           5:05.38  
 13 Barserian, Saylah            Fresno State           5:13.06  
 14 Olsen, Pauline               UC Riverside           5:23.21  
Section  4                                                       
  1 Chavez, Andrea               Utah                   4:47.75  
  2 Fry, Katie                   UC Davis               4:49.35  
  3 McGrath, Melanie             Arizona                4:49.95  
  4 Lyle, Sarah                  Western State          4:52.28  
  5 Davis, Sarah                 Florida                4:54.72  
  6 West, Danielle               Southern Utah          4:55.54  
  7 Barber, Rosemary             Virginia               4:57.31  
  8 Brown, Alisha                UC Riverside           4:57.61  
  9 Perri, Tori                  Penn State             4:57.66  
 10 Pennings, Victoria           Stanford               4:58.87  
 11 Kleppin, Lauren              Western State          5:00.27  
 12 McNeely, Sophie              Western State          5:07.32  
Section  5                                                       
  1 Digby, Erica                 Idaho                  4:47.51  
  2 Corbin, Nicole               Arizona                4:47.69  
  3 Benson, Fiona                Trinity Western        4:48.61  
  4 Darco, Lara                  Colorado               4:48.95  
  5 Hamilton, Carly              Georgia                4:50.10  
  6 Johnson, Erin                Washington             4:50.77  
  7 Findley, Kristen             Vanderbilt             4:51.05  
  8 Perkins, Mandy               Florida                4:52.53  
  9 Hogardh, Caroline            Northern Arizona       4:52.79  
 10 Christoforou, Stella         Georgia                4:53.14  
 11 Therrien, Brittany           U. of Victoria         4:53.59  
 12 Fleischer, Katie             Washington St.         4:55.85  
 13 Amaro, Emilie                Stanford               4:59.80  
 14 Taylor, Kristina             UC Davis               5:08.43  
Section  6                                                       
  1 Patrignelli, Megan           Oregon                 4:43.38  
  2 Apgar, Elizabeth             Arizona                4:44.10  
  3 Mitchell, Cassie             Adams State            4:45.82  
  4 Carter, Mackenzie            Washington             4:46.44  
  5 White, Jordan                Vanderbilt             4:46.71  
  6 Nelson, Alicia               Adams State            4:47.58  
  7 Ricardi Keller, Lois         Club Northwest         4:48.85  
  8 Eddy, Candace                Byu                    4:49.32  
  9 Olson, Mara                  Butler                 4:50.34  
 10 Billmeyer, Alli              Stanford               4:58.61  



 11 Roberts, Ruby                Washington St.         4:59.58  
 12 Dutch, Taylor                California             5:01.39  
================================================================ 
   NCAA Auto: $ 4:37.00                                          
 Dempsey Rec: R 4:31.24  2/13/2010   Charlotte Browning, Florida 
 Meet Record: M 4:31.24  2/13/2010   Charlotte Browning, Florida 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals                                                           
  1 Patrignelli, Megan           Oregon                 4:43.38  
  2 Apgar, Elizabeth             Arizona                4:44.10  
  3 Mitchell, Cassie             Adams State            4:45.82  
  4 Carter, Mackenzie            Washington             4:46.44  
  5 White, Jordan                Vanderbilt             4:46.71  
  6 Digby, Erica                 Idaho                  4:47.51  
  7 Nelson, Alicia               Adams State            4:47.58  
  8 Corbin, Nicole               Arizona                4:47.69  
  9 Chavez, Andrea               Utah                   4:47.75  
 10 Benson, Fiona                Trinity Western        4:48.61  
 11 Ricardi Keller, Lois         Club Northwest         4:48.85  
 12 Darco, Lara                  Colorado               4:48.95  
 13 Eddy, Candace                Byu                    4:49.32  
 14 Fry, Katie                   UC Davis               4:49.35  
 15 McGrath, Melanie             Arizona                4:49.95  
 16 Hamilton, Carly              Georgia                4:50.10  
 17 Olson, Mara                  Butler                 4:50.34  
 18 Johnson, Erin                Washington             4:50.77  
 19 Findley, Kristen             Vanderbilt             4:51.05  
 20 Lyle, Sarah                  Western State          4:52.28  
 21 Perkins, Mandy               Florida                4:52.53  
 22 Hogardh, Caroline            Northern Arizona       4:52.79  
 23 Christoforou, Stella         Georgia                4:53.14  
 24 Eisenhauer-Winger, Alein     Utah Valley            4:53.39  
 25 Therrien, Brittany           U. of Victoria         4:53.59  
 26 Davis, Sarah                 Florida                4:54.72  
 27 Butler, Rachel               Ucla                   4:54.85  
 28 West, Danielle               Southern Utah          4:55.54  
 29 Fleischer, Katie             Washington St.         4:55.85  
 30 Walker, Shelise              Utah Valley            4:56.24  
 31 Kalbrener, Anna              Idaho                  4:56.38  
 32 Sanchez, Valerie             Cal St. Los Angeles    4:56.51  
 33 Keeper, Holly                Colorado St.           4:56.59  
 34 Marchini, Lora               Sacramento St.         4:57.03  
 35 Barber, Rosemary             Virginia               4:57.31  
 36 Lawrence, Haley              Northern Arizona       4:57.41  
 37 Brown, Alisha                UC Riverside           4:57.61  
 38 Perri, Tori                  Penn State             4:57.66  
 39 Williams, Hannah             Utah State             4:57.79  
 40 Toberty, Sarah               Ucla                   4:58.15  
 41 Billmeyer, Alli              Stanford               4:58.61  
 42 Pennings, Victoria           Stanford               4:58.87  
 43 Celis, Arianna               Cal St. Los Angeles    4:58.92  
 44 Broderick, Megan             Kentucky               4:59.44  
 45 Wright, Megan                Kentucky               4:59.53  
 46 Roberts, Ruby                Washington St.         4:59.58  
 47 Amaro, Emilie                Stanford               4:59.80  
 48 Kleppin, Lauren              Western State          5:00.27  
 49 Fonk, Julia                  Portland               5:00.30  



 50 Burt, Stephanie              Utah State             5:01.06  
 51 Dutch, Taylor                California             5:01.39  
 52 Rozcicha, Amber              Portland State         5:01.88  
 53 Reed, Emma                   New Mexico             5:02.60  
 54 Bolce, Sarah                 Seattle U.             5:03.30  
 55 Mahoney, Katie               Eastern Washington     5:04.41  
 56 London, Lacey                Oregon State           5:04.64  
 57 Ohberg, Lisa                 Cal St. Los Angeles    5:04.83  
 58 Gomez, Kinsey                Oregon State           5:05.38  
 59 Henderson, Whitney           Colorado St.           5:05.52  
 60 Becic, Melanie               Western State          5:06.86  
 61 McNeely, Sophie              Western State          5:07.32  
 62 Taylor, Kristina             UC Davis               5:08.43  
 63 Klimowski, Andrea            Wyoming                5:09.30  
 64 Hastings, Melissa            Portland               5:09.95  
 65 Curatilo, Sophie             Seattle U.             5:10.73  
 66 Marshall, Anna               Western State          5:10.89  
 67 Barnard, Jessica             Long Beach St.         5:11.00  
 68 Candelaria, Casey            Cal St. Fullerton      5:11.35  
 69 Lemaster, Jessica            Wyoming                5:11.49  
 70 Bushman, Brittany            Utah State             5:11.57  
 71 Sailinuu, Samia              UC Irvine              5:12.57  
 72 Barserian, Saylah            Fresno State           5:13.06  
 73 Holcomb, Kaycee              UC Irvine              5:13.17  
 74 Stolle, Jennifer             Seattle U.             5:14.56  
 75 Chugg, Jessie                Utah State             5:14.94  
 76 Graebner, Lauren             Oregon State           5:16.07  
 77 Castillo, Brittany           Portland State         5:16.83  
 78 Lynch, Tijerra               Cal St. Fullerton      5:19.03  
 79 Hollins, Keikoanne           Portland State         5:21.50  
 80 Olsen, Pauline               UC Riverside           5:23.21	
  


